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#

Academic Decathlon Mr. Rush & Mrs.Jones rushj@friscoisd.org B202

ASL Honors Society Karen Bartlett bartlettk@friscoisd.org C105

National Art Honor Society Mr.Buscemi & Mr.Rimmmer buscemil@friscoisd.org F131

Art Club Mr.Buscemi & Mr.Rimmmer buscemil@friscoisd.org F131

Book Club (The Round Table) Erin Stanley stanleye@friscoisd.org B120

BPA Jason Marshall marshallj@friscoisd.org B110

Knight TV (Broadcast) Candice Bagwell bagwellc@friscoisd.org A141

Computer Science John Poston postonj@friscoisd.org B123

Debate Kara Brittain brittaink@friscoisd.org B200

DECA Anita Roenbeck roenbecka@friscoisd.org B100

FCCLA Mrs.Miller & Ms.Scibek millerju@friscoisd.org A206

French Club/Honor Society Natalya Ramirez ramirezna@friscoisd.org C111

FFA Lindsey Smith smithli@friscoisd.org B232

HOSA Ms.Williams & Mrs.Richard williamsr@friscoisd.org C232

ISM Kara Brittain brittaink@friscoisd.org B200

International Thespian Society Cade Butler butlerc@friscoisd.org F123

JWAC Justin Wallace wallaced@friscoisd.org B231

Math Club Mrs.Lee/Mr. Hughes leeb@friscoisd.org C225

NHS Mrs. Snyder & Mrs. Frey snydere@friscoisd.org B212

Newspaper Brooke Allen allenl@friscoisd.org C204

Quill & Scroll (Journalism NHS) Brooke Allen allenl@friscoisd.org C204

Science Club Dennis Cook cookd@friscoisd.org C118

Science Olympiad Mr.Cook & Mrs. Aguayo cookd@friscoisd.org C118

Spanish NHS Mrs Segalini & Mr. Devoto segalinn@friscoisd.org C119

Spanish Club Nancy Segalini segalinn@friscoisd.org C119

Student Council Nicole Patterson pattersonn@friscoisd.org B105

UIL Academics Allison Lloyd - Coordinator lloyda@friscoisd.org A134A

Writer's Club Wes Dennis dennisw@friscoisd.org B118

Yearbook Brooke Allen allenl@friscoisd.org C204

Club/Organization Head Sponsor Sponsor Email Room #

Organization Head Sponsor Sponsor Email Room #
Band Chris Cansler canslerc@friscoisd.org F119

Choir Rob Draper draperr@friscoisd.org F114

Orchestra Lindsay Titus titusl@friscoisd.org F118

Theatre Cade Butler butlerc@friscoisd.org F123

Drill Team Brittany Shaver shaverb@friscoisd.org G106

Cheerleading Chelsea Hamilton hamiltonc@friscoisd.org B130

Color Guard Molly Rasmusen rasmussenm@friscoisd.orgF119

Fine Arts

For the most updated list of student interest and student led organizations, please see the counseling 

office or the AP office.

Curricular & Co-Curricular

NonCurricular
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Organization Head Sponsor Sponsor Email Room #
Football Kyle Story storyk@friscoisd.org AC126

Basketball (Boys) Eric Davis davise@friscoisd.org B228

Basketball (Girls) Amy Matlock matlocka@friscoisd.org G114

Baseball Stacy Largent largents@friscoisd.org A208

Softball (Girls) Christin Thompson Mendoca thompsonc@friscoisd.org C212

Soccer (Boys) Trent Kutch kutcht@friscoisd.org B220

Soccer (Girls) Geoff Ajdukovich ajdukovg@friscoisd.org B226

Wrestling Mathias Long longm@friscoisd.org B219

Volleyball Shelley Massey masseymi@friscoisd.org G114

Golf Andrew Douthit douthita@friscoisd.org B126

Powerlifting Justin David Wallace wallaced@friscoisd.org B231

Swimming Cara Yeates yeatesc@friscoisd.org B111

Tennis Steve Schkade schkades@friscoisd.org AC131

Track (Boys) Nick Stokes stokesn@friscoisd.org B125

Track (Girls) & Cross Country Mindy Briones brionesm@friscoisd.org C103

Trainer Corwin Anshutz anschutzc@friscoisd.org G129A

Athletics
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